Tagliche Details DEUTSCHE POST Aktienriickkauf
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Zeit

Zeit
9:01:00 AM
9:01:00 AM
9:02:53 AM
9:02:53 AM
9:03:45 AM
9:03:45 AM
9:03:57 AM
9:03:57 AM
9:04:00 AM
9:05:27 AM
9:05:27 AM
9:07:52 AM
9:08:16 AM
9:08:43 AM
9:09:19 AM
9:09:22 AM
9:09:22 AM
9:09:26 AM
9:09:38 AM
9:09:38 AM
9:09:38 AM
9:09:38 AM
9:10:08 AM
9:10:54 AM
9:11:09 AM
9:13:11 AM
9:14:18 AM
9:14:18 AM
9:14:18 AM
9:14:27 AM
9:15:51 AM
9:16:34 AM
9:16:34 AM
9:17:28 AM
9:18:29 AM
9:19:11 AM
9:19:24 AM
9:20:10 AM
9:20:54 AM
9:21:24 AM
9:21:27 AM
9:22:14 AM
9:23:03 AM
9:24:10 AM
9:24:16 AM
9:24:59 AM
9:28:15 AM
9:28:15 AM
9:28:25 AM
9:29:53 AM
9:30:03 AM
9:30:28 AM
9:31:49 AM
9:32:29 AM
9:34:36 AM
9:34:36 AM
9:35:26 AM
9:35:26 AM
9:36:20 AM
9:36:26 AM
9:37:01 AM
9:37:01 AM
9:38:32 AM
9:38:32 AM
9:38:32 AM
9:38:52 AM
9:39:54 AM
9:39:54 AM
9:40:58 AM
9:42:04 AM
9:43:39 AM
9:44:10 AM
9:45:51 AM
9:46:26 AM
9:47:43 AM
9:48:22 AM
9:49:28 AM
9:49:28 AM
9:50:53 AM
9:51:45 AM
9:52:56 AM
9:54:53 AM
9:54:53 AM
9:58:16 AM
9:58:17 AM
10:00:22 AM
10:00:22 AM
10:01:31 AM
10:01:31 AM
10:01:31 AM
10:03:02 AM
10:03:53 AM

Stiicke
117.432

Stiicke
1.182

Preis (EUR)
51,8277

Preis (EUR)
51,5600
51,5600
51,5800
51,5800
51,5900
51,5800
51,5700
51,5700
51,5500
51,5600
51,5600
51,6000
51,6000
51,6000
51,6100
51,5900
51,5900
51,5900
51,5900
51,5900
51,5900
51,5900
51,5900
51,5900
51,5600
51,4800
51,5400
51,5400
51,5400
51,5200
51,5800
51,5900
51,5900
51,5900
51,6000
51,7300
51,7200
51,7300
51,7400
51,7200
51,7200
51,7600
51,8100
51,8100
51,8000
51,7500
51,8600
51,8600
51,8300
51,7900
51,7600
51,6900
51,7300
51,7700
51,7700
51,7700
51,7500
51,7500
51,7400
51,7400
51,6800
51,6800
51,6600
51,6600
51,6600
51,6800
51,6300
51,6300
51,6700
51,6100
51,5900
51,5800
51,5700
51,5400
51,5100
51,4700
51,4700
51,4700
51,4900
51,4800
51,3900
51,4200
51,4200
51,5500
51,5400
51,4900
51,4900
51,5000
51,5000
51,5000
51,5100
51,4900

Endbetrag (EUR)
6.086.230,47

Endbetrag (EUR)
60.943,92
28.770,48

6.395,92
16.247,70
21.048,72
17.021,40
4.589,73
16.657,11
21.341,70
22.067,68
14.436,80
14.293,20
15.789,60
16.976,40
12.283,18
1.341,34
2.218,37
16.921,52
9.389,38
9.389,38
9.389,38
9.389,38
206,36
15.064,28
16.499,20
16.731,00
11.029,56
11.029,56
11.029,56
17.465,28
30.483,78
14.496,79
2.012,01
14.032,48
10.732,80
32.538,17
14.533,32
16.450,14
10.348,00
11.223,24
5.844,36
16.459,68
14.195,94
14.714,04
15.902,60
14.334,75
10.890,60
46.207,26
15.652,66
14.915,52
14.906,88
15.248,55
17.691,66
14.288,52
4.762,84
25.315,53
13.972,50
3.053,25
12.676,30
3.932,24
14.677,12
1.498,72
2.118,06
11.055,24
2.841,30
17.364,48
10.945,56
5.834,19
15.914,36
17.031,30
16.457,21
17.898,26
16.553,97
16.389,72
16.689,24
14.360,13
14.051,31
1.698,51
16.476,80
15.752,88
15.673,95
9.409,86
5.296,26
49.539,55
16.286,64
1.699,17
13.387,40
14.059,50
566,50

1.854,00
19.934,37
16.785,74



DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004

Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf

XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA

5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
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5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021

10:05:10 AM
10:06:25 AM
10:08:00 AM
10:08:00 AM
10:08:00 AM
10:08:15 AM
10:09:51 AM
10:11:38 AM
10:11:41 AM
10:14:43 AM
10:15:30 AM
10:15:30 AM
10:19:19 AM
10:19:19 AM
10:20:04 AM
10:20:04 AM
10:21:03 AM
10:22:09 AM
10:22:09 AM
10:25:24 AM
10:25:24 AM
10:29:44 AM
10:29:44 AM
10:29:44 AM
10:30:33 AM
10:30:33 AM
10:36:26 AM
10:36:26 AM
10:38:49 AM
10:38:50 AM
10:42:18 AM
10:43:12 AM
10:43:12 AM
10:43:12 AM
10:45:08 AM
10:47:18 AM
10:47:42 AM
10:51:01 AM
10:51:02 AM
10:55:40 AM
10:57:53 AM
10:57:53 AM
10:58:52 AM
10:58:52 AM
11:02:28 AM
11:05:06 AM
11:05:06 AM
11:05:06 AM
11:07:26 AM
11:09:15 AM
11:09:15 AM
11:10:21 AM
11:13:25 AM
11:13:25 AM
11:13:57 AM
11:15:56 AM
11:17:35 AM
11:17:35 AM
11:17:35 AM
11:20:30 AM
11:21:30 AM
11:23:34 AM
11:25:22 AM
11:25:22 AM
11:25:22 AM
11:25:22 AM
11:28:43 AM
11:29:06 AM
11:29:06 AM
11:30:29 AM
11:33:02 AM
11:33:02 AM
11:33:30 AM
11:33:30 AM
11:36:12 AM
11:36:47 AM
11:39:34 AM
11:41:35 AM
11:42:28 AM
11:42:30 AM
11:45:10 AM
11:45:10 AM
11:47:26 AM
11:50:03 AM
11:50:03 AM
11:52:01 AM
11:52:10 AM
11:53:37 AM
11:55:12 AM
11:55:12 AM
11:55:12 AM
11:57:14 AM
11:57:14 AM
11:57:48 AM
11:58:41 AM
12:02:22 PM
12:03:01 PM
12:05:52 PM
12:07:27 PM
12:12:42 PM

1.145

420
159
342
79
85
120
278
477
486
494
468
472

192
258
723
161
433
172
172
114
419
346
32
378
68
249
309

315
282
39

283
360
336
40
253
40
47
134
141
354
113
208
175
154
78
342
336
344
328
328
22
362
355
230
85
169
160
265
9
194
293
377
28
355
347
376
353
368
346
168

51,5200
51,5100
51,5100
51,5100
51,5100
51,4800
51,5000
51,5000
51,4800
51,5700
51,5900
51,5900
51,6700
51,6700
51,7100
51,7100
51,7400
51,7400
51,7300
51,7400
51,7300
51,7700
51,7700
51,7700
51,7400
51,7400
51,7900
51,7800
51,7300
51,7300
51,7000
51,7300
51,7300
51,7300
51,7200
51,7200
51,7200
51,7400
51,7300
51,7400
51,7400
51,7400
51,7600
51,7600
51,8200
51,8100
51,8100
51,8100
51,7900
51,7700
51,7700
51,7700
51,7900
51,7900
51,7800
51,7900
51,7900
51,7800
51,7800
51,7700
51,7500
51,7700
51,7800
51,7700
51,7700
51,7700
51,7400
51,7500
51,7500
51,7400
51,7500
51,7500
51,7200
51,7200
51,7200
51,7200
51,7500
51,7700
51,7600
51,7500
51,7500
51,7500
51,8300
51,8300
51,8300
51,8600
51,8600
51,9000
51,9500
51,9500
51,9500
51,9600
51,9600
51,9400
51,9500
52,0000
51,9500
51,9400
51,9100
51,9100

17.928,96
17.513,40
3.708,72
6.644,79
1.081,71
9.266,40
18.179,50
18.797,50
16.782,48
15.831,99
3.611,30
11.762,52
10.127,32
10.127,32
25.803,29
1.085,91
17.177,68
20.126,86
19.191,83
19.402,50
20.226,43
19.879,68
9.577,45
3.986,29
10.761,92
6.001,84
59.299,55
21.747,60
8.225,07
17.691,66
4.084,30
4.397,05
6.207,60
14.380,94
24.670,44
25.135,92
25.549,68
24.214,32
24.416,56
23.334,74
9.934,08
13.348,92
37.422,48
8.333,36
22.438,06
8.911,32
8.911,32
5.906,34
21.700,01
17.912,42
1.656,64
19.569,06
352172
12.895,71
16.000,02
16.779,96
16.313,85
14.601,96
2.019,42
15.272,15
14.645,25
18.637,20
17.398,08
2.070,80
13.097,81
2.070,80
2.431,78
6.934,50
7.296,75
18.315,96
5.847,75
10.764,00
9.051,00
7.964,88
4.034,16
17.688,24
17.388,00
17.808,88
16.977,28
16.974,00
1.138,50
18.733,50
18.399,65
11.920,90
4.405,55
8.764,34
8.297,60
13.753,50
4.883,30
10.078,30
15.221,35
19.588,92
1.454,88
18.438,70
18.026,65
19.552,00
18.338,35
19.113,92
17.960,86
8.720,88
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XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
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XETRA
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XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA

5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021

12:12:42 PM
12:12:42 PM
12:12:43 PM
12:16:04 PM
12:16:04 PM
12:21:02 PM
12:22:10 PM
12:22:10 PM
12:22:52 PM
12:26:15 PM
12:26:15 PM
12:26:15 PM
12:26:15 PM
12:30:50 PM
12:33:26 PM
12:33:26 PM
12:33:30 PM
12:38:16 PM
12:40:46 PM
12:43:00 PM
12:48:13 PM
12:48:13 PM
12:48:23 PM
12:48:28 PM
12:57:15 PM
12:57:45 PM
1:04:02 PM
1:05:48 PM
1:05:48 PM
1:10:20 PM
1:10:20 PM
1:10:55 PM
1:13:09 PM
1:19:14 PM
1:19:27 PM
1:20:21 PM
1:23:59 PM
1:29:03 PM
1:30:29 PM
1:33:10 PM
1:38:45 PM
1:38:45 PM
1:43:26 PM
1:43:54 PM
1:48:02 PM
1:49:50 PM
1:50:43 PM
1:54:34 PM
1:55:03 PM
1:55:03 PM
1:59:59 PM
2:00:39 PM
2:02:16 PM
2:03:17 PM
2:09:47 PM
2:09:47 PM
2:14:58 PM
2:15:08 PM
2:15:32 PM
2:17:51 PM
2:17:51 PM
2:21:50 PM
2:25:23 PM
2:26:59 PM
2:30:43 PM
2:30:43 PM
2:31:54 PM
2:36:19 PM
2:36:19 PM
2:39:26 PM
2:41:46 PM
2:42:56 PM
2:45:51 PM
2:45:51 PM
2:45:51 PM
2:47:29 PM
2:47:30 PM
2:51:25 PM
2:51:25 PM
2:53:57 PM
2:53:57 PM
2:56:55 PM
2:58:49 PM
3:01:04 PM
3:03:29 PM
3:04:34 PM
3:06:06 PM
3:06:08 PM
3:10:46 PM
3:10:46 PM
3:10:46 PM
3:11:05 PM
3:11:05 PM
3:11:05 PM
3:12:48 PM
3:13:30 PM
3:16:00 PM
3:16:00 PM
3:16:02 PM
3:16:02 PM

51,9100
51,9100
51,9000
51,9600
51,9500
51,9700
51,9700
51,9700
51,9500
51,9800
51,9800
51,9700
51,9700
51,9900
51,9900
51,9900
51,9800
52,0000
51,9700
51,9700
51,9900
51,9900
51,9800
51,9700
52,0700
52,0500
52,0800
52,0600
52,0600
52,1200
52,1200
52,1000
52,0900
52,1500
52,1500
52,1500
52,1600
52,0800
52,0700
52,1200
52,1500
52,1500
52,1400
52,1100
52,1200
52,1100
52,1600
52,1700
52,1400
52,1400
52,1300
52,1100
52,1000
52,0800
52,1100
52,1100
52,1400
52,1300
52,1100
52,0900
52,0900
52,0400
52,0600
52,0400
52,0800
52,0800
52,0300
52,0600
52,0500
52,0000
51,9900
51,9300
51,9800
51,9800
51,9700
51,9600
51,9500
51,9600
51,9500
51,9500
51,9500
51,9300
51,9400
51,9700
51,9800
51,9600
51,9700
51,9600
51,9600
51,9600
51,9600
51,9400
51,9400
51,9400
51,9400
51,9200
51,9000
51,9000
51,8900
51,8900

1.661,12
23.463,32
16.296,60
20.004,60
19.117,60
17.150,10

4.937,15
12.316,89
19.689,05
14.554,40

4.366,32

7.067,92
11.641,28
20.120,13

727,86
16.688,79
17.881,12
39.780,00
18.865,11
17.306,01

3.535,32
14.609,19
19.596,46
20.372,24
38.688,01
15.823,20
33.695,76

3.592,14
16.242,72
10.111,28

5.889,56
16.359,40
14.897,74
16.218,65
15.436,40
15.436,40
32.860,80
16.248,96
16.870,68
15.740,24

4.641,35
44.901,15
15.746,28
16.779,42
14.645,72
16.623,09
15.230,72
16.537,89

5.839,68

9.906,60
14.909,18
14.642,91
15.734,20
14.582,40
11.464,20

5.523,66
14.599,20
33.102,55
16.987,86
15.210,28

2.552,41
35.022,92
20.147,22
19.879,28

7.134,96
11.822,16
17.534,11
18.116,88
17.384,70
17.732,00
15.493,02
16.254,09

3.326,72
15.074,20

1.507,13
15.172,32
17.403,25
14.652,72
17.714,95
13.403,10

5.402,80
18.331,29
16.413,04
16.786,31
16.425,68
15.432,12
20.320,27
19.433,04

831,36

4.104,84
15.795,84

5.765,34
11.478,74

2.181,48

5.090,12

2.751,76

2.750,70
19.462,50

9.443,98

1.660,48
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5/18/2021
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5/18/2021
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5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021

3:16:03 PM
3:18:12 PM
3:23:45 PM
3:23:45 PM
3:23:46 PM
3:27:01 PM
3:30:00 PM
3:30:39 PM
3:30:39 PM
3:30:39 PM
3:32:04 PM
3:34:48 PM
3:34:48 PM
3:36:48 PM
3:39:07 PM
3:39:07 PM
3:39:07 PM
3:39:07 PM
3:43:22 PM
3:43:22 PM
3:44:36 PM
3:44:36 PM
3:47:32 PM
3:48:22 PM
3:48:22 PM
3:48:25 PM
3:48:25 PM
3:52:02 PM
3:53:07 PM
3:54:06 PM
3:54:06 PM
3:54:06 PM
3:54:06 PM
3:54:06 PM
3:54:06 PM
3:55:14 PM
3:57:33PM
3:57:33 PM
3:58:13 PM
3:58:13 PM
3:58:13 PM
3:58:13 PM
4:00:00 PM
4:00:08 PM
4:00:08 PM
4:02:02 PM
4:02:02 PM
4:05:05 PM
4:05:05 PM
4:05:05 PM
4:07:21 PM
4:08:00 PM
4:10:44 PM
4:12:27 PM
4:13:42 PM
4:15:24 PM
4:17:19 PM
4:17:19 PM
4:17:58 PM
4:19:07 PM
4:20:59 PM
4:22:49 PM
4:22:49 PM
4:28:28 PM
4:31:26 PM
4:31:46 PM
4:33:23 PM
4:35:24 PM
4:37:16 PM
4:37:16 PM
4:37:16 PM
4:37:16 PM
4:40:20 PM
4:42:03 PM
4:42:10 PM
4:42:10 PM
4:45:49 PM
4:45:49 PM
4:45:49 PM
4:45:49 PM
4:45:49 PM
4:45:49 PM
4:49:25 PM
4:49:25 PM
4:50:58 PM
4:52:18 PM
4:53:18 PM
4:53:18 PM
4:56:05 PM
4:57:30 PM
5:00:11 PM
5:00:11 PM
5:00:11 PM
5:00:12 PM
5:00:12 PM
5:00:12 PM
5:02:17 PM
5:04:02 PM
5:06:19 PM
5:06:41 PM

224
398
24

415
388
372

213
107
1182
259
253
550
212
317
245
177
396
399
244
183
335
49
395
124
294
150
200
179
150
29
179
179
o1

65
139
127

41
168
100

426
97
400
56
169
169
127
420
385
856
373
350
410
75
279
310

383
378
351
1.015
618
358

369
172
67
375
263
430
348
52
321
176
18
194
20

114
216
590
436
528
370
69
450
485
187
187
176
239
295

533
490
484
255

51,8900
51,8800
51,9000
51,9000
51,8900
51,8600
51,8600
51,8800
51,8800
51,8800
51,8600
51,8000
51,8000
51,8300
51,9000
51,9000
51,8900
51,8900
51,8400
51,8300
51,8100
51,8100
51,8400
51,8500
51,8500
51,8300
51,8300
51,8300
51,8300
51,8800
51,8800
51,8800
51,8800
51,8800
51,8800
51,9000
51,8900
51,8900
51,8900
51,8900
51,8900
51,8900
51,8700
51,8500
51,8500
51,8300
51,8300
51,7800
51,7800
51,7800
51,7500
51,8000
51,8000
51,8000
51,7900
51,8200
51,8600
51,8600
51,8600
51,8400
51,8700
51,8400
51,8300
51,8400
51,8800
51,8600
51,8600
51,8900
51,9100
51,9000
51,9000
51,9100
51,8800
51,9000
51,8800
51,8800
51,8900
51,8900
51,8900
51,8900
51,8900
51,8900
51,9100
51,9100
51,9300
51,9000
51,8800
51,8800
51,8800
51,8900
51,9200
51,9200
51,9200
51,9100
51,9100
51,9100
51,8900
51,8700
51,8400
51,8200

11.623,36
20.648,24
1.245,60
20.967,60
21.534,35
20.121,68
19.291,92
10.635,40
11.050,44
5.551,16
61.298,52
13.416,20
13.105,40
28.506,50
11.002,80
16.452,30
12.713,05
9.184,53
20.528,64
20.680,17
12.641,64
9.481,23
17.366,40
2.540,65
20.480,75
6.426,92
15.238,02
7.774,50
10.366,00
9.286,52
7.782,00
1.504,52
9.286,52
9.286,52
4.721,08
22.680,30
3.372,85
7.212,71
6.590,03
2.127,49
8.717,52
5.189,00
25.986,87
22.088,10
5.029,45
20.732,00
2.902,48
8.750,82
8.750,82
6.576,06
21.735,00
19.943,00
44.340,80
19.321,40
18.126,50
21.246,20
3.889,50
14.468,94
16.076,60
23.535,36
19.866,21
19.505,52
18.192,33
52.617,60
32.061,84
18.565,88
23.907,46
19.147,41
8.928,52
3.477,30
19.462,50
13.652,33
22.308,40
18.061,20
2.697,76
16.653,48
9.132,64
934,02
10.066,66
1.037,80
363,23
5.915,46
11.212,56
30.626,90
22.641,48
27.403,20
19.195,60
3.579,72
23.346,00
25.166,65
9.709,04
9.709,04
9.137,92
12.406,49
15.313,45
467,19
27.657,37
25.416,30
25.090,56
13.214,10



DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004

Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf

XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA

5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021

5:08:02 PM
5:10:03 PM
5:10:03 PM
5:11:56 PM
5:14:45 PM
5:15:30 PM
5:19:12 PM
5:19:12 PM
5:19:12 PM
5:20:15 PM
5:20:15 PM
5:21:27 PM
5:22:43 PM
5:23:34 PM
5:24:20 PM
5:25:17 PM
5:25:33 PM
5:26:49 PM
5:27:25 PM
5:28:12 PM

413
407

843
448

1.040
455
262
317

478
190
314
115
639

376
339

51,8200
51,8200
51,8300
51,8100
51,8300
51,8200
51,8600
51,8600
51,8600
51,8600
51,8600
51,9000
51,8800
51,8900
51,9100
51,9200
51,9200
51,9200
51,9100
51,9100

22.852,62
21.401,66
21.094,81
22.640,97
43.692,69
23.215,36
311,16
53.934,40
23.596,30
13.587,32
16.439,62
25.275,30
24.798,64
9.859,10
16.299,74
5.970,80
33.176,88
15.783,68
19.518,16
17.597,49



